

1st and final A/c Bill

Measurement.

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work — Constn of road from					
PWD Road Dhokaha to pipra					
under 3054 (MR)					
N/Agency — M/S Raj Constn					
Vill — Chauriya tola					
Dhoom Nagar, Jagdishpur					
W. Champaran.					
Agreement No — 57 MBP/2019-20					
Date of start — 3.01.2020					
Date of Comp — 2.10.2020					
Item ① site clearing & grubbing.					
— do - do - all Comp. 20h.					
$2 \times 1890 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 3780.0 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 0.378 \text{ Hae.}$					
② Scarifying existing					
Bituminous Surface - do					
— do - all Comp. 20h					
$19 \times 5 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 356.25 \text{ m}^2$					
Limit — 354.38 m^2					
③ Constn of Sub-grade.					
— do - do - all Comp. 20h.					

Continuation

$$2 \times 1890 \text{ m} \times 1.15 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 1304.10 \text{ m}^2$$

A Kumar
25/6/2020
S.E.

P.T.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Constn of USB II - do					
- do - all Comp job					
10 Nos $\times$ 10m $\times$ 4.05m $\times$ 0.175m					$= 70.88m^3$
12 Nos $\times$ 8m $\times$ 4.05m $\times$ 0.175m					$= 68.04m^3$
2 Nos $\times$ 13m $\times$ 4.05m $\times$ 0.175m					$= 18.43m^3$
					Total $157.35m^3$
					Limit $156.78m^3$

⑤ Plr & laying with II					
- do - do - all Comp job					
10 Nos $\times$ 12m $\times$ 3.75m $\times$ 0.075m					$= 33.75m^3$
12 Nos $\times$ 10m $\times$ 3.75m $\times$ 0.075m					$= 33.75m^3$
11 Nos $\times$ 8m $\times$ 3.75m $\times$ 0.075m					$= 24.75m^3$
					Total $92.25m^3$
					Limit $92.04m^3$

⑥ Plr & laying with III					
- do - do - all Comp job					
10 Nos $\times$ 14m $\times$ 3.75m $\times$ 0.075m					$= 39.37m^3$
12 Nos $\times$ 12m $\times$ 3.75m $\times$ 0.075m					$= 40.50m^3$
12 Nos $\times$ 9m $\times$ 3.75m $\times$ 0.075m					$= 30.37m^3$
2 Nos $\times$ 5m $\times$ 3.75m $\times$ 0.075m					$= 2.812m^3$
					Total $113.052m^3$
					Limit $113.052m^3$

Annular
28/7/2020
S.E.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work — Const ⁿ of Road from Pura Road Dhokra to Pipra under 3054 (MR)					
N/Agency — Raj Const ⁿ Vill — Chauriya talga Dhokra Majhar Jagdishpur W. Champa.					
Agreement No — 57 MBD/2019-20					
Date of start — 3. 1. 2020					
Date of Comp — 2. 10. 2020					
Order (1) Site clearing & Grubbing. TMB page — (1) Qty — 0.378 Hae. @ Rs. 47464.36/Hae. = Rs. 17941.20					
(2) Scarifying existing bitu — minious surface. TMB, page (1) Qty — 354.375 m ² @ Rs. 15.28/m ² = Rs. 5414.20					
(3) Const ⁿ of Sub-Grade TMB, page (1) Qty — 1304.10 m ³ @ Rs. 175.49/m ³ = Rs. 228857.20					
(4) Const ⁿ of WB II TMB, page — (2) Qty — 156.78 m ³ @ Rs. 2852.59/m ³ = Rs. 444344.20					
Continuation					
Total H. 696556.20					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) PIV & Fixing 1cm. Stone. TMB, page - (5)					
(a) 1cm. Stone. Qty - 3 Nos.					
@ R. 2627.93 / each R.					788421
(b) 2cm. Stone. Qty - 9 Nos.					
@ R. 695.31 / each R.					625872
(13) PIV & Fixing direction & place identification. Sign board. TMB, page - (5)					
Qty - 2.88 m ²					
@ R. 12504.76 / m ² = R.					3601326
(14) PIV & Fixing retro-reflectonised traffic sign board. TMB, page - (5)					
(a) 600mm equilateral triangular					
Qty - 28 Nos.					
@ R. 3806.37 / each R.					10657820
(b) 600mm circular.					
Qty - 7 Nos.					
@ R. 3910.19 / each R.					27371620
(c) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty - 6 Nos.					
@ R. 3777.78 / each R.					2267826
Total					R. 583729621

Continuation

583258120

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(15) Plv & fixing boundary pillars. TMB, page-(1)				
Qty - 84 nos.				
@ R. 558.73 / each = R.				46933.72
(16) Planting of tree & Maint. for 1 year.				
TMB, page - (6)				
Qty - 95 nos.				
@ R. 776.12 / each = R.				73731.20
(17) Plv Road marking.				
TMB, page - (6)				
Qty - 498 m ²				
@ R. 735.04 / m ² = R.				366050.72
(18) Plv & fixing maint. bund, TMB, page-(1)				
Qty - 2 nos.				
@ R. 9214.50 / each = R.				18429.00
Total R.				6342439.20
Add 12% GST				761092.70
1% C.C				6342442.00
10% loss				6342442.00
Total R.				5708195.20
Total R.				6342439.20
Add 12% GST				761092.70
1% C.C				6342442.00
10% loss				6342442.00
Total R.				7161628.00
Total R.				7161628.00
10% Below				7161628.00
Total R.				6445465.00

Continuation

C/P

Bhaskar

31/8/2020

31/8/2020

AC